SNACKS

NIBBLES

Pistachios, salted

Peanuts, salted

Black olives " Bedrossian ~ with lemon & red pepper (with bread)

Joghurt dip with fresh herbs (V)
Tomato butter (v)

*Aioli “ garlic & egg (V)

SOUPS & STARTERS

5p.m.tol1l p.m.
with bread

Soup of the day

Salad made of chickpeas, mint, dried apricots, onions &
pumpkin seeds (v)

King prawns with chili, olives, braised tomatoes & garlic (spicy) portion

Feta - Greek cheese with dried tomatoes & black olives (v)

SALADS

6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Colourful mixed Salad with bread
Various leaf salads | tomato | pepper | cucumber and onion with

Pumpkin- & sunflower seeds (v)
Greek Feta cheese & black olives (v)

Goat cream cheese with honey & dried tomatoes
(v)
Tandoori - Chicken fillet with curry - dip

CASH ONLY

balsamic vinaigrette

lemon dressing
balsamic vinaigrette
balsamic vinaigrette

lemon dressing

3,20
210
4,30

4,30
4,30
4,30

790

9,90
790

10,90
14,50
15,50
17,50
18,50



MAIN COURSES

VEGETABLES

seasonal in red wine sauce & potatoes seasoned with thyme

mediterran in lemon - oregano sauce & potatoes seasoned with thyme (v)
LEMON CHICKEN

with fresh mediterranean vegetables in lemon - oregano sauce &
potatoes seasoned with thyme

MASALA (spicy)

simmered lamp meat served with seasonal vegetables and basmatirice

MEDAILLONS OF THE PORK

in a tarragon - mustard sauce, served with green beans & potatoes
seasoned with thyme

RUMPSTEAK (from Argentina)

with herb butter and a mixed salad

with cayenne onions, seasonal vegetables & potatoes seasoned with
thyme

in a tarragon - mustard sauce served with green beans & potatoes
seasoned with thyme

in red wine sauce served with mediterranean vegetables & potatoes
seasoned with thyme

DESSERTS
Amarettini Tartufo with Baileys chocolate sauce
Chocolate Cup -
Chocolate / Vanilla lce Cream  with chocolate sauce & roasted hazelnuts
Vanilla Ice Cream with raspberry puree & roasted almonds
Greek Yoghurt with roasted almonds & honey
Hazelnut Brownie with cherries & vanilla ice cream

MORE CHANGING DISHES ON THE BOARDS

CASH ONLY

15,50
15,50

20,90

22,90

22,90

28,50
28,50

28,90
28,90

6,50

6,50
6,50
6,50
7.70



