SNACKS

NIBBLES

Pistachios, salted	3,20
Peanuts, salted	2,10
Black olives `Bedrossian´ with lemon & red pepper (with bread)	4,30
Joghurt dip with fresh herbs (v)	4,30
Tomato butter (v)	4,30
`Aioli´ garlic & egg (v)	4,30

SOUPS & STARTERS

5 p.m. to 11 p.m. with bread

Soup of the day

Salad made of chickpeas, mint, dried apricots, onions &		7,90
pumpkin seeds (v)		
King prawns with chili, olives, braised tomatoes & garlic (spicy)	portion	9,90
Feta - Greek cheese with dried tomatoes & black olives (v)		7,90

SALADS

6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

Colourful mixed Salad with bread

Various leaf salads I tomato I pepper I cucumber and onion with

Pumpkin- & sunflower seeds (v)	balsamic vinaigrette	10,90
Greek Feta cheese & black olives (v)	lemon dressing	14,50
Goat cream cheese with honey & dried tomatoes	balsamic vinaigrette	15,50
(v)	balsamic vinaigrette	17,50
Tandoori - Chicken fillet with curry - dip	lemon dressing	18,50

MAIN COURSES

VECETARI ES

Hazelnut Brownie

VEGETABLES				
seasonal in red wine sauce & potatoes	seasoned with thyme	15,50		
mediterran in lemon - oregano sauce 8	& potatoes seasoned with thyme (v)	15,50		
LEMON CHICKEN				
with fresh mediterranean vegetables in potatoes seasoned with thyme	n lemon - oregano sauce &	20,90		
MASALA (spicy)				
simmered lamp meat served with seas	sonal vegetables and basmatirice	22,90		
MEDAILLONS OF THE PORK				
in a tarragon - mustard sauce, served v seasoned with thyme	vith green beans & potatoes	22,90		
RUMPSTEAK (from Argentina)				
with herb butter and a mixed salad		28,50		
with cayenne onions, seasonal vegetak thyme	oles & potatoes seasoned with	28,50		
in a tarragon - mustard sauce served w seasoned with thyme	vith green beans & potatoes	28,90		
in red wine sauce served with mediter seasoned with thyme	ranean vegetables & potatoes	28,90		
DESSERTS				
Amarettini Tartufo	with Baileys chocolate sauce	6,50		
Chocolate Cup -				
Chocolate / Vanilla Ice Cream w	vith chocolate sauce & roasted hazelnuts	6,50		
Vanilla Ice Cream	with raspberry puree & roasted almonds	6,50		
Greek Yoghurt	with roasted almonds & honey	6,50		

MORE CHANGING DISHES ON THE BOARDS

7.70

with cherries & vanilla ice cream